
TO BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 726

TUNISHIA JOLLY
RunID: 011.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

011.020MALIBU DR & BURBANK TRL (N) 07:42 AM
011.017PHILLIPS DR @ FOXCROFT DR & NAVAHO DR 07:45 AM
011.075PINE CREEK RD & LONGLEAF DR 07:50 AM
011.030PONDEROSA PARK DR & PINE CREEK RD 07:51 AM
011.031PONDEROSA PARK DR & PHILLIPS DR 07:53 AM
011.000SCHOOL:  BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM



FROM BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 726

TUNISHIA JOLLY
RunID: 011.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

011.000SCHOOL:  BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
011.020MALIBU DR & BURBANK TRL (N) 03:25 PM
011.017PHILLIPS DR @ FOXCROFT DR & NAVAHO DR 03:27 PM
011.075PINE CREEK RD & LONGLEAF DR 03:31 PM
011.030PONDEROSA PARK DR & PINE CREEK RD 03:32 PM
011.031PONDEROSA PARK DR & PHILLIPS DR 03:33 PM



TO BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 763

ROSA GARCIA
RunID: 011.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

011.122MORROW RD & MORROW COVE 07:23 AM
011.006MORROW RD & WOODVIEW DR 07:24 AM
011.027LONGLEAF DR & SPRUCE AVE 07:25 AM
011.00RASH ST & MELROSE DR 07:31 AM
011.00UFOREST HILLS PATH & FOREST HILLS PATH 07:32 AM
011.014672 FOREST HILLS PATH 07:33 AM
011.004606 MORROW RD - RIGHT SIDE 07:34 AM
011.068SPRINGVIEW DR & SHADY LN 07:35 AM
011.011SHADY LN & MOSS DR 07:36 AM
011.000SCHOOL:  BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:45 AM



FROM BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 763

ROSA GARCIA
RunID: 011.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

011.000SCHOOL:  BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
011.122MORROW RD & MORROW COVE 03:25 PM
011.006MORROW RD & WOODVIEW DR 03:26 PM
011.027LONGLEAF DR & SPRUCE AVE 03:27 PM
011.00RASH ST & MELROSE DR 03:31 PM
011.00UFOREST HILLS PATH & FOREST HILLS PATH 03:33 PM
011.014672 FOREST HILLS PATH 03:34 PM
011.004606 MORROW RD - RIGHT SIDE 03:34 PM
011.068SPRINGVIEW DR & SHADY LN 03:36 PM
011.011SHADY LN & MOSS DR 03:37 PM



TO BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 781

JACINTA RUSSELL
RunID: 011.006

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

011.052JOHNSON RD @ STONEMARK APTS (ALL DRVWYS) 07:41 AM
011.005WINDSOR DR & CANTERBURY CIR 07:46 AM
011.001KENT LN & WINDSOR DR 07:48 AM
011.0565530 OLD DIXIE RD @ BRECKENRIDGE APTS 07:49 AM
011.000SCHOOL:  BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:55 AM



FROM BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 781

JACINTA RUSSELL
RunID: 011.106

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

011.000SCHOOL:  BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
011.052JOHNSON RD @ STONEMARK APTS (ALL DRVWYS) 03:25 PM
011.005WINDSOR DR & CANTERBURY CIR 03:30 PM
011.001KENT LN & WINDSOR DR 03:32 PM
011.0565530 OLD DIXIE RD @ BRECKENRIDGE APTS 03:35 PM



TO BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 832

NATASHA RHODES
RunID: 011.007

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

011.067PINE RIDGE DR & SPRINGSIDE DR (WEST)* 07:30 AM
011.0465979 OLD DIXIE RD @ SHURGARD STORAGE 07:36 AM
011.097431 MORROW RD 07:38 AM
011.032MORROW RD & LEDGEWOOD DR 07:40 AM
011.083SYLVIA DR @ BRADFORD RDGE APTS (ALL DRVWYS) 07:46 AM
011.039CYNTHIA LN & PINERIDGE CT 07:53 AM
011.000SCHOOL:  BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM



FROM BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 832

NATASHA RHODES
RunID: 011.107

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

011.000SCHOOL:  BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
011.067PINE RIDGE DR & SPRINGSIDE DR (WEST)* 03:24 PM
011.0465979 OLD DIXIE RD @ SHURGARD STORAGE 03:46 PM
011.097431 MORROW RD 03:49 PM
011.032MORROW RD & LEDGEWOOD DR 03:49 PM
011.083SYLVIA DR @ BRADFORD RDGE APTS (ALL DRVWYS) 03:53 PM
011.039CYNTHIA LN & PINERIDGE CT 03:59 PM



TO BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 840

TOMEKA JONES
RunID: 011.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

011.058BARNETT RD & OLD DIXIE @ TOWN & COUNTRY MHP 07:14 AM
011.0575048 OLD DIXIE RD @ MONTEGO & WATER OAK APTS 07:19 AM
011.101363 FOREST PKWY @ INN TOWN SUITES - RIGHT SIDE 07:21 AM
011.00LGOVERNORS PARK DR @ SIGN 07:22 AM
011.102507 GEORGIA AVE @ FOREST PARK MANOR APTS 07:29 AM
011.000SCHOOL:  BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:40 AM



FROM BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 840

TOMEKA JONES
RunID: 011.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

011.000SCHOOL:  BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
011.058BARNETT RD & OLD DIXIE @ TOWN & COUNTRY MHP 03:25 PM
011.0575048 OLD DIXIE RD @ MONTEGO & WATER OAK APTS 03:30 PM
011.101363 FOREST PKWY @ INN TOWN SUITES - RIGHT SIDE 03:31 PM
011.00LGOVERNORS PARK DR @ SIGN 03:36 PM
011.102507 GEORGIA AVE @ FOREST PARK MANOR APTS 03:36 PM



TO BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 844

KYLE RANKIN
RunID: 011.009

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

011.089LYNNWOOD DR & BRIAN LN 07:33 AM
011.090BRIAN LN & BRIAN CT 07:34 AM
011.016BRIAN LN & VINTON WOODS DR 07:34 AM
011.088CARIBBEAN DR & BERMUDA ST 07:35 AM
011.00KHICKORY DR @ CARIBBEAN DR & NASSAU ST 07:35 AM
011.0926278 HOLIDAY BLVD 07:36 AM
011.000SCHOOL:  BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:43 AM



FROM BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 844

KYLE RANKIN
RunID: 011.109

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

011.000SCHOOL:  BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
011.089LYNNWOOD DR & BRIAN LN 03:27 PM
011.090BRIAN LN & BRIAN CT 03:28 PM
011.016BRIAN LN & VINTON WOODS DR 03:29 PM
011.088CARIBBEAN DR & BERMUDA ST 03:29 PM
011.00KHICKORY DR @ CARIBBEAN DR & NASSAU ST 03:30 PM
011.0926278 HOLIDAY BLVD 03:32 PM



TO BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 881

TRINA COLLIER
RunID: 011.010

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

011.091LYNNWOOD DR & LYNWOOD CT 07:44 AM
011.008LYNNWOOD DR  & PINEGLEN DR 07:45 AM
011.087HOLIDAY BLVD & WINVIEW DR 07:49 AM
011.033WINVIEW DR & MORROW RD 07:50 AM
011.000SCHOOL:  BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM



FROM BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 881

TRINA COLLIER
RunID: 011.110

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

011.000SCHOOL:  BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
011.091LYNNWOOD DR & LYNWOOD CT 03:26 PM
011.008LYNNWOOD DR  & PINEGLEN DR 03:27 PM
011.087HOLIDAY BLVD & WINVIEW DR 03:30 PM
011.033WINVIEW DR & MORROW RD 03:31 PM



TO BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 922

CATINA BEARD
RunID: 011.008

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

011.013MORROW RD & SKYLARK DR 07:45 AM
011.082MORROW RD &  CLEARBROOK DR 07:45 AM
011.028MORROW RD & HAMMOCK DR (WEST) 07:46 AM
011.007MORROW RD & HAMMOCK DR (EAST) 07:47 AM
011.080HWY 54 & JOHN ROBERT DR (BESIDE KRYSTAL'S) 07:49 AM
011.019MORROW RD & GRACELAND CIR (EAST) 07:53 AM
011.081MORROW RD & GRACELAND CIR (WEST) 07:54 AM
011.010MORROW RD & CONTINENTAL CIR (EAST) 07:54 AM
011.000SCHOOL:  BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM



FROM BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 922

CATINA BEARD
RunID: 011.108

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

011.000SCHOOL:  BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:15 PM
011.013MORROW RD & SKYLARK DR 03:29 PM
011.082MORROW RD &  CLEARBROOK DR 03:30 PM
011.028MORROW RD & HAMMOCK DR (WEST) 03:31 PM
011.007MORROW RD & HAMMOCK DR (EAST) 03:33 PM
011.080HWY 54 & JOHN ROBERT DR (BESIDE KRYSTAL'S) 03:34 PM
011.019MORROW RD & GRACELAND CIR (EAST) 03:38 PM
011.081MORROW RD & GRACELAND CIR (WEST) 03:39 PM
011.010MORROW RD & CONTINENTAL CIR (EAST) 03:39 PM



TO BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 928

BRIDGETT MOSLEY-WEBB
RunID: 011.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

011.103WEST ST & BRIDGE AVE 07:26 AM
011.042WEST ST & GRANADE DR 07:28 AM
011.015SPRINGDALE RD & JONES RD 07:31 AM
011.018JONES RD & FIRST ST 07:31 AM
011.036SPRINGDALE RD & HENDERSON RD 07:32 AM
011.069SPRINGDALE RD & MIDDLEBROOK DR 07:33 AM
011.070WEST ST & KAY ST 07:35 AM
011.002BROOKDALE DR & LINDA WAY 07:37 AM
011.009LINDA PL & GLENN DR 07:38 AM
011.084CHERRY ST & SOUTH AVE 07:42 AM
011.025JONESBORO RD & ORCHARD PL 07:48 AM
011.079PATRICIA DR & ELAINE DR 07:51 AM
011.021PATRICIA DR & REYNOLDS RD 07:52 AM
011.000SCHOOL:  BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:55 AM



FROM BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 928

BRIDGETT MOSLEY-WEBB
RunID: 011.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

011.000SCHOOL:  BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
011.103WEST ST & BRIDGE AVE 03:26 PM
011.042WEST ST & GRANADE DR 03:27 PM
011.015SPRINGDALE RD & JONES RD 03:29 PM
011.018JONES RD & FIRST ST 03:29 PM
011.036SPRINGDALE RD & HENDERSON RD 03:30 PM
011.069SPRINGDALE RD & MIDDLEBROOK DR 03:31 PM
011.070WEST ST & KAY ST 03:32 PM
011.002BROOKDALE DR & LINDA WAY 03:34 PM
011.009LINDA PL & GLENN DR 03:35 PM
011.084CHERRY ST & SOUTH AVE 03:38 PM
011.025JONESBORO RD & ORCHARD PL 03:42 PM
011.079PATRICIA DR & ELAINE DR 03:44 PM
011.021PATRICIA DR & REYNOLDS RD 03:45 PM



TO BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 930

YOLANDA SANDERS
RunID: 011.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

011.135461 OLD DIXIE WAY @ REGAL PARK APTS 07:34 AM
011.003PARK DR & PARK CT 07:38 AM
011.012PARK DR & THOMAS DR (2ND (E) INTRSCTN) 07:38 AM
011.041THOMAS DR & HILLTOP DR 07:40 AM
011.043HICKORY DR & HICKORY CT 07:43 AM
011.0446050 LEDGEWOOD DR 07:45 AM
011.000SCHOOL:  BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:55 AM



FROM BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 930

YOLANDA SANDERS
RunID: 011.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

011.000SCHOOL:  BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
011.135461 OLD DIXIE WAY @ REGAL PARK APTS 03:27 PM
011.003PARK DR & PARK CT 03:30 PM
011.012PARK DR & THOMAS DR (2ND (E) INTRSCTN) 03:30 PM
011.041THOMAS DR & HILLTOP DR 03:31 PM
011.043HICKORY DR & HICKORY CT 03:33 PM
011.0446050 LEDGEWOOD DR 03:35 PM


